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                     NALSAR University of Law 
        Justice City :: Shameerpet :: Hyderabad 

 

            List of Holidays 
 

01-01-2023 Sunday New Year Day Holiday 

14-01-2023 Saturday Bhogi Holiday 

15-01-2023 Sunday Sankranti / Pongal Holiday 

26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day Holiday 

18-02-2023 Saturday Maha Shivaratri  Holiday 

07-03-2023 Tuesday Holi Holiday 

22-03-2023 Wednesday Ugadi Holiday 

30-03-2023 Thursday Sri Rama Navami Holiday 

05-04-2023 Wednesday Babu Jagjivan Ram’s Birthday Holiday 

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

14-04-2023 Friday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday Holiday 

22-04-2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr (Ramzan) Holiday 

23-04-2023 Sunday Following day of Ramzan Holiday 

29-06-2023 Thursday Eid-Ul-Azha (Bakrid) Holiday 

17-07-2023 Monday Bonalu  Holiday 

29-07-2023 Saturday Moharrum Holiday 

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day Holiday 

07-09-2023 Thursday Sri Krishna Astami Holiday 

18-09-2023 Monday Vinayaka Chavithi Holiday 

28-09-2023 Thursday Eid-E-Milad-Un-Nabi Holiday 

02-10-2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday 

14-10-2023 Saturday Bathukamma Starting Day Holiday 

24-10-2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dasami  Holiday 

25-10-2023 Wednesday Following Day of Vijaya Dasami Holiday 

12-11-2023 Sunday Deepavali Holiday 

27-11-2023 Monday 
Karthika Purnima / Gurunanak’s 
Birthday 

Holiday 

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Holiday 

26-12-2023 Tuesday Boxing Day Holiday 

 


